Position TVN U12

Position DTB U11

Position DTB DGR Name

Vorname

Nat

ID Nummer

Verband Verein

Punkte
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32

37

81

84
100
122
131
135
137
149
165
165
186
192
199
216
221
232
256
259
264
265
291
310
312
317
320
336
339
352
359
385

1179 Golz

1909 Hemmers
1992 Schabio
2560 Meinen
2590 Jankovic
2850 Plavsic
3078 Brankamp
3158 Furthmidiller
3179 Osterried
3182 Antczak
3312 Hoppe
3456 Kirchhoff
3404 van de Poll
3635 Wagenzik
3658 Lumb
3738 Koch
3911 Wiedmann
3969 Paolini
4091 Klppers
4222 Croonenbroeck
4240 Caffier
4458 Helmes
4459 |hlo

4734 Wolthaus
4822 Nihlen
4829 Seehawer
5013 Richter
5021 Schmidt
5167 Wenner
5329 Avgitidis
5437 Dalquen
5510 Dabiri
5944 Rex

Louis
Laurenz
Lionel
Felix
Lazar
Ilija
Bent
Luis
Leo
Casper
Noah Sebastian
Eiji
Silvijn
Tim
Sunit
Hannes
Anton
Luca
Marlon
Johann
Janosch
Anton
Nicolas
Davide
Hannes
Lionel
Maximilian
Henry
Leonas
Alexis
Jonas
Sam
Samuel

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
NED
GER
IND

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

11151293 TVN
11152275 TVN
11200071 TVN
11154938 TVN
11150723 TVN
11200196 TVN
11150917 TVN
11152413 TVN
11152314 TVN
11202295 TVN
11202482 TVN
11150930 TVN
11155080 TVN
11150905 TVN
11160818 TVN
11150875 TVN
11152412 TVN
11207267 TVN
11200828 TVN
11200892 TVN
11155417 TVN
11150049 TVN
11150919 TVN
11155266 TVN
11154949 TVN
11202465 TVN
11160596 TVN
11200060 TVN
11160579 TVN
11200225 TVN
11150978 TVN
11153086 TVN
11152276 TVN

TC Kaiserswerth

TC BW Fliiren

TC Kaiserswerth

TC Rot-Weil Dinslaken
BW Spellen

TC Moers 08
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Strimp

Barmer TC

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Bovert

TuB Bocholt

BW Spellen

TC Kaiserswerth

TC Moers 08
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
TC Moers 08
Gladbacher HTC

TV Osterath

TC Norf

Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Griin-WeiR Langenfeld
Buschhausener TC

TC Bovert

TC Rheinstadion
Gladbacher HTC
Gladbacher HTC

TG Willich

Rochusclub Dusseldorf
TC 77 Disseldorf-Wersten
Rochusclub Dusseldorf
TuB Bocholt

353
190,5
179
123,6
120,7
107,4
94,2
91,9
90,5
90,2
85,9
79,8
80

73
71,5
69,9
63,4
62,1
59,3
54

53
51,9
51,8
44,7
41,1
40,8
39,6
39,4
35
34,8
32,7
30,8
25,6



33

407

6601 Platen

Levi

GER

11200877 TVN

Kahlenberger HTC

19,7



